HALO Smart Sensors & HALO Cloud
Where safety and personal privacy meet
Ensuring the safety of individuals and organizations is essential, including where visual and audio
recording is not permitted due to privacy concerns. These areas pose a unique security challenge as
they are often targeted to engage in prohibited or unsafe activities. How do you help keep every area of
a building safe?
Meet the HALO Smart Sensor, an all-in-one intelligent device that helps keep buildings safe by
accurately detecting vaping, health and safety events. Not only does the device help with the safety of

Outline Dimensions
Ordering Information
Description
HALO-V3.00C HALO IoT Smart Sensor 3C
HALO-V3.00C-PC HALO IoT Smart Sensor 3C PC with Occupancy and People Counting
HALO-SENSOR-CLOUD-SETUP One time setup required for new HALO Cloud users
HALO-SENSOR-CLOUD-1 1-year subscription to HALO Cloud
HALO-SENSOR-CLOUD-3 3-year subscription to HALO Cloud
HALO-SENSOR-CLOUD-5 5-year subscription to HALO Cloud
HALO-SENSOR-CLOUD-10 10-year subscription to HALO Cloud
HALO-SENSOR-BACKBOX HALO3C Back Box
HALO-SENSOR-PANIC-BUTTON1 Panic button accessory for HALO 3C or 3CPC
HALO-SENSOR-3C-DEMO2 HALO 3C attached to display stand
1 HALO Cloud required.
2 For demonstration and sales purposes only.
support@pelco.com  |  pelco.com 3